
 
  

Archer Daniels Midland 
Britton Spitler, Project Coordinator 
Email:  britton.spitler@adm.com 
 

Art Academy of Cincinnati 
Kelsey Nihiser, Director of Student Services 
Email:  kelsey.nihiser@artacademy.edu 
 

Art Academy of Cincinnati 
Paige Williams, Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Email:  pwilliams@artacademy.edu 
 

Brighton Center 
Correy Eimer, Kentucky Career Center Operator 
Email:  correy.eimer@ky.gov 
 

Business DNA Group 
Meshell Giblin, Managing Partner 
Email:  mgiblin@businessdnagroup.com 
 

Chatfield College 
John Tafaro, President 
Email:  john.tafaro@chatfield.edu 
 

Cincinnati Christian University 
David Farris, Chair, Business Department 
Email:  david.farris@ccuniversity.edu 
 

Cincinnati Christian University 
Margaret Maddox, Instructor 
Email:  margaret.maddox@ccuniversity.edu 
 

Cincinnati State Technical & Community College 
Andi Feld, Co-op Coordinator 
Email:  andrea.feld@cincinnatistate.edu 
 



 
  

Cincinnati State Technical & Community College 
Noelle Grome, Co-op Coordinator 
Email:  noelle.grome@cincinnatistate.edu 
 

Cincinnati State Technical & Community College 
Kelly Harper, Director, Cooperative Education 
Email:  kelly.harper@cincinnatistate.edu 
 

Cincinnati USA Regional Chamber 
Jules Shumate, Talent Attraction & Higher Ed Leader 
Email:  jshumate@cincinnatichamber.com 
 

David J Joseph Co 
Dawn Andreadis, Recruiting Manager 
Email:  Dawn.Andreadis@djj.com 
 

Gateway Community & Technical College 
Paula Barnes, Workforce Development Liaison/Project Manager 
Email:  paula.barnes@kctcs.edu 
 

God's Bible School & College 
David Hartkopf, Dean of Undergraduate Studies 
Email:  dhartkopf@gbs.edu 
 

Good Samaritan College of Nursing & Health Science 
Erica McCain, Director of Student Success 
Email:  Erica.Mccain@email.gscollege.eduErica.Mccain@email.gscollege.edu 
 

Miami University 
Corey Watt, Assistant Director, Employer Relations 
Email:  wattc@miamioh.edu 
 

Miami University Regionals 
Lee Hollis, Regional Assistant Director, Employer Relations 
Email:  hollisla@miamioh.edu 
 



 
  

Mount St. Joseph University 
Linda Pohlgeers, Director, Career & Experiential Education Center 
Email:  linda.pohlgeers@msj.edu 
 

NKY Chamber of Commerce 
Leisa Mulcahy, Vice President, Workforce 
Email:  lmulcahy@NKYChamber.com 
 

Northern Kentucky University 
Julianne Stockman, Associate Director for Employer Relations & Recruitment 
Services, College of Health Professions Liai 
Email:  stockmanj1@nku.edu 
 

Senneca Holdings 
Matthew Thomas, Director, Talent Development 
Email:  mthomas@senneca.com 
 

The Christ College of Nursing and Health Sciences 
Josephine Kershaw, Associate Dean of Health  Sciences 
Email:  Josephine.Kershaw@thechristcollege.edu 
 

Thomas More University 
John Ernst, Director, TSC Success Center 
Email:  ernstj@thomasmore.edu 
 

Thomas More University 
Robin Norton, Asst Director Career Development and Graduate School Planning 
Email:  nortonr@thomasmore.edu 
 

Thomas More University 
Samantha Palmer, Coordinator for Career Planning 
Email:  palmers@thomasmore.edu 
 

UC - Blue Ash College 
Chris Dziekan, Program Manager 
Email:  Christopher.dziekan@uc.edu 
 



 
  

UC - Blue Ash College 
Tanya Williams, Program Manager of Partnership Development 
Email:  Tanya.Williams@UC.edu 
 

UC - Clermont College 
Monika Royal-Fischer, Program Director - Career Services 
Email:  monika.royal-fischer@uc.edu 
 

UC - Clermont College 
Rob Rude, Instructor 
Email:  Rob.Rude@uc.edu 
 

University of Cincinnati 
Paula Harper, Manager of Partnership Development 
Email:  paula.harper@uc.edu 
 

Wilmington College 
Nina Talley, Director of Career Services 
Email:  nina_talley@wilmington.edu 
 

Xavier University 
Nadia Logan, Recruiter Assistant 
Email:  logann@xavier.edu 
 

Xavier University 
Andrea Mersmann, Senior Assistant Director, Career Development Student 
Success 
Email:  mersmanna@xavier.edu 
 

 


